EXCAVATOR AUGERS
FOR USE ON THE FOLLOWING CARRIES
Excavators
PENGO AUGER SOIL CHART Pengo has developed the chart below to help you  decide which auger
will be best suited for your project.  The above triangles and color guide
will be included with all products where applicable.
1 dirt; peat, organic silts, very loose sand, very soft, swamp, marsh soil abrasion: low
2 sand; loose, fi ne sand; loess and medium clay, fl ood plain soils, lake clay soil abrasion: medium

	 and
	 604C Drag
	 Style Tooth
3.	 Rock Option
	 C31-HD Pilot
	 and
	 SR-100 STRATA®
	 Conical Teeth
NOTE: Excavator Augers are True Cut,
cut and tool diameter are equal
 800.599.0211www.pengoattachments.com
EXCAVATOR AUGERS
EXC_ 4
ITEM DIA 2077
TEETH LBS PN
POEXDH-16 16" 0 135 165471
POEXDH-18 18" 1 155 165473
POEXDH-20 20" 2 185 165475
POEXDH-24 24" 3 207 165477
POEXDH-30 30" 4 249 165479
POEXDH-36 36" 6 340 165481
POEXDH-42 42" 8 325 165483
POEXDH-48 48" 10 427 165485
HEADS | 3" Hex Stem
FLIGHT SECTIONS | 3" Hex Connection
ITEM DIA LBS 5' PN LBS 10' PN LBS 20' PN
FEX-16 16" 275 165442 490 165450 165451
FEX-18 18" 335 165443 870 165452 165453
FEX-20 20" 400 165444 660 165454 165455
FEX-24 24" 470 165445 1000 165456 1816 165457
FEX-30 30" 480 165446 914 165458 165459
FEX-36 36" 610 165447 1170 165460 165461
FEX-42 42" 760 165448 1246 165462 165463
FEX-48 48" 935 165449 1325 165464 165465
ITEM DIA 2070
TEETH LBS PN
POEXDH-16 16" 0 136 165470
POEXDH-18 18" 1 155 165472

CK
 |
C-
31
HD
 P
ilo
t B
it
All dirt heads include two 2072
outside gage teeth.
All carbide heads include two
2078 outside gage teeth.
ITEM DIA 604C
TEETH LBS PN
POEXSRH-16 16" 8 165490
POEXSRH-18 18" 9 165492
POEXSRH-20 20" 10 165494
POEXSRH-24 24" 12 123 165496
POEXSRH-30 30" 15 165498
POEXSRH-36 36" 18 165500
POEXSRH-42 42" 21 165502
POEXSRH-48 48" 24 165504
ITEM DIA SR100
TEETH LBS PN
POEXRRH-16 16" 8 120 165510
POEXRRH-18 18" 9 125 165512
POEXRRH-20 20" 11 186 165514
POEXRRH-24 24" 12 265 165516
POEXRRH-30 30" 17 206 165518
POEXRRH-36 36" 20 320 165520
POEXRRH-42 42" 24 410 165522
POEXRRH-48 48" 28 346 165524
All C31HD pilots assemblies include 4 STRATA®
SR-100 conical teeth.
DP-2  2"
LBS | .1